
Annex to ECOCERT ENVIRONNEMENT SAS certificate No. FFL_167472_2023_1

Approved Product List for Trabocca

Product 

code

15081501

15071631

15081105

15081121

15081300

15052200

Issue date: L'ISLE JOURDAIN, 11/03/2024 ECOCERT ENVIRONNEMENT SAS

Krista PINEAU

FFL Certification Manager

organic green coffee beans 

washed sidamo-2 Ethiopia
N/A Fair Trade - 100%

APPROVED PRODUCT LIST

Brand name Labelling category - %

N/A Fair Trade - 100%

N/A Fair Trade - 100%

N/A Fair Trade - 100%

N/A Fair Trade - 100%

N/A Fair Trade - 100%

Commercial Name

Organic washed arabica SHG 

EP Honduras

Organic fully washed Kivu-4 

DRC

Organic washed Arabica grade 

1 Peru

Organic green coffee beans, 

washed arabica segundas MC 

minus 14+ Peru

organic green coffee beans 

washed arabica UGQ 

Colombia

1/1
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